
Inspire: Luton Sports Village

23 September 2018

Luton Novices 2018

Detailed Results

Luton

7.0.1.2

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group E

Skye FISHER-EAMES (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 31.50 56.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 8.5 6.0 8.0 6.5   22.0 37.40 93.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 125.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 157.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sadie STRATFORD (2009) -- Southend Diving 2

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 45.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 24.50 70.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   22.0 37.40 107.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 139.10  Reverse Dive

Alice BILLTON (2009) -- Southend Diving 3

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 5.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 50.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 28.00 78.50  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 103.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 136.40  Back Dive

Ruby BROWN (2009) -- Burscough Diving Club 4

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 28.80 48.30  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 76.80  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 6.5   22.5 27.00 103.80  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 133.20  Back line-up

Sarah BROCKIE (2010) -- Luton Diving Club 5

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 30.00 51.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 76.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 100.00  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 124.50  Back line-up

Lois FELL-COWEN (2009) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 6

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 22.40 41.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 62.70  Back tuck roll

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 87.20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 117.20  Forward Dive

Tobi FAYOMI (2010) -- Luton Diving Club 7

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 41.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 67.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 91.10  Back Dive

10B 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 114.50  Forward line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group E

Emma MANSFIELD (2010) -- Southend Diving 8

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 40.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 21.00 61.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 23.25 85.15  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 110.35  Back line-up

Zeze PANTZI (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 9

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5   15.5 18.60 36.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 54.10  Back line-up

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5   21.0 25.20 79.30  Forward line-up

10B 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 102.10  Forward line-up

Lily IRWIN (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 10

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 41.10  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 56.10  Back line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 78.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 21.60 99.90  Forward tuck roll

Maya IOSIM (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 11

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 16.80 35.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 52.30  Back line-up

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 70.30  Forward line-up

10B 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 21.00 91.30  Forward line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group E

Alexei MIHALCIUC (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 21.60 38.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 59.60  Forward tuck roll

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 83.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 105.90  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D

Lyra GUISE TUCKER (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 58.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   22.5 38.25 96.75  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 36.00 132.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 160.75  Reverse Dive

Hannah BROCKIE (2008) -- Luton Diving Club 2

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 52.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 87.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 122.35  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 157.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D

Amelia NEILL (2007) -- Southend Diving 3

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 52.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 77.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 109.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 145.90  Reverse Dive

Tilly ROLLINSON (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 4

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 51.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 84.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 109.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 140.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Tegan FOOKES (2008) -- Star Diving Club 5

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 50.70  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 77.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 102.80  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 134.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Katie FOSTER (2007) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 6

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 46.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 75.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 105.80  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 130.40  Forward line-up

Edith JEFFERSON (2007) -- Southend Diving 7

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 47.60  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 74.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 97.20  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 124.40  Back Dive

Evie GRIMES (2007) -- Burscough Diving Club 8

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 43.20  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 64.20  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.5   24.0 31.20 95.40  Back tuck roll

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 27.60 123.00  Forward line-up

Emma OXTON (2007) -- Burscough Diving Club 9

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 45.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 78.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 104.45  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 18.00 122.45  Forward tuck roll

Mia BARNES (2008) -- Star Diving Club 10

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 45.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 74.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 95.90  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 119.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D

Hannah CUNDELL (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 11

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 47.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 73.00  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 97.05  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 118.65  Forward tuck roll

Leah DEACON (2008) -- Luton Diving Club 12

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 40.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0   20.5 20.50 61.30  Back line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 23.40 84.70  Forward line-up

10B 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 28.80 113.50  Forward line-up

Jessica OWEN (2008) -- Burscough Diving Club 13

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 15.60 29.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 47.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 65.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 85.40  Forward tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D

Jorden FISHER-EAMES (2008) -- Luton Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward jump

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 54.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 88.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 125.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 160.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Connor LANO (2007) -- Southend Diving 2

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 51.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 86.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 117.55  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 142.75  Inward Dive

Jack LISTER (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 3

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 46.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 26.65 72.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 106.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 136.65  Reverse Dive

Thomas BROWNE (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 4

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 50.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 77.10  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 27.30 104.40  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 129.75  Back tuck roll

Thomas MCMURRAY (2007) -- Star Diving Club 5

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 22.80 45.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 71.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 96.45  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 31.85 128.30  Back tuck roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D

Finley LEDGER (2008) -- Southend Diving 6

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5   12.5 21.25 41.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 68.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 91.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 128.15  Reverse Dive

Eddie ROBERTS (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 7

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 24.00 40.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 65.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 93.60  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 127.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Matthew LEWIS (2007) -- Southend Diving 8

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 50.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 80.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 105.90  Back Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 126.90  Forward Dive

Felix BUSHELL (2008) -- Star Diving Club 9=

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 23.40 44.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 66.80  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 24.00 90.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 116.70  Back line-up

Ryan FERRA (2007) -- Burscough Diving Club 9=

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 49.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 65.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 88.00  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 116.70  Back line-up

Leo BONTEMPO (2007) -- Star Diving Club 11

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 43.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 66.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 87.85  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 113.05  Forward tuck roll

Ollee EVE-RAW (2008) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 12

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 24.05 41.05  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 64.15  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 85.85  Forward Somersault

10B 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 110.45  Forward line-up

Connor THYER (2008) -- Luton Diving Club 13

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 41.10  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 59.10  Back line-up

10B 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 26.40 85.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 109.50  Forward tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D

Max ROBERTS (2008) -- Albatross Diving Club 14

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 38.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 58.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 83.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 105.80  Back Dive

Finlay STRATFORD (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club 15

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 23.80 40.80  Forward Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   19.0 26.60 67.40  Back line-up

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 90.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 14.50 105.10  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 6 / 11 18:33,  23 September 2018

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Group A

Anna MERLINI (2001) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 67.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 94.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 33.25 127.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 39.60 166.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia SUMNER (2002) -- Burscough Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 59.30  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 81.80  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 112.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 146.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Group A

Sam BRESSINGTON (2002) -- West Wilts Diving Club 1

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 56.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 82.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 124.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   22.0 26.40 151.10  Forward tuck roll

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B

Alliyah OMAR (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 62.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 97.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 135.65  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 162.00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Peggy JEFFERSON (2004) -- Southend Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 58.05  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 39.60 97.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 129.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 160.60  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B

Amber COWAN (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #11129203

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 58.80  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 87.60  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 114.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 34.20 148.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Sophie KEMP (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 4

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 47.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 75.75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 104.25  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 134.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosie COLLEY (2003) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 57.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   12.0 20.40 77.85  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 113.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 133.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jess TAIT (2003) -- West Wilts Diving Club 6

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 47.40  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 77.00  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 104.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 129.70  Back Dive

Caitlin BECKETT (2003) -- Chelmsford Diving Club 7

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 23.10 46.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 65.25  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 92.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

102B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 114.95  Forward Somersault

Georgie HINDS-DUTTON (2003) -- Chelmsford Diving Club 8

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 39.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 64.20  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 90.60  Inward Somersault

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 20.80 111.40  Inward Dive

Elly TAIT (2004) -- West Wilts Diving Club 9

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 44.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 65.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 25.20 90.95  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 110.55  Back line-up

Lily WATSON (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 10

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 41.00  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 62.00  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 86.00  Forward line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 110.05  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B

Ethan KING (2003) -- Southend Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 69.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 105.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 146.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 174.05  Back Dive

Leon FERRA (2004) -- Burscough Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 63.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 103.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 129.40  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 157.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Zachary COOPER (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #11120203

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 59.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 87.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 121.50  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 149.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harry HEALY (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #12944874

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 25.20  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 46.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 76.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 103.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 138.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Zach MURRAY (2003) -- West Wilts Diving Club 5

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 51.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 74.45  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 92.65  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 117.45  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C

Evie GIBSON (2005) -- Southend Diving 1

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 34.00 53.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 34.20 87.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 34.20 121.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 157.90  Reverse Dive

Lily MAGGS (2005) -- Southend Diving 2

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 52.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 87.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 117.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 150.30  Reverse Dive

Baye COOKE-MCDONALD (2006) -- Luton Diving Club 3

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 53.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 79.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 111.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 149.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C

Luana BULL (2006) -- Southend Diving 4

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 45.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 75.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 107.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 135.95  Reverse Dive

Kotryna DAVIDENAS (2005) -- Star Diving Club 5

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward jump

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 54.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 79.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 109.20  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 135.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isabella READ (2006) -- Southend Diving 6

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 46.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 71.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 103.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 132.30  Reverse Dive

Anna MACDOUGALL (2005) -- Luton Diving Club 7

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 49.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 76.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 105.30  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 26.65 131.95  Back tuck roll

Scarlett WINTER (2005) -- Star Diving Club 8

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 43.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 74.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 103.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 131.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Beth PEART (2005) -- Chelmsford Diving Club 9

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 44.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 70.30  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 25.20 95.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 126.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Erin VERNON (2006) -- Southend Diving 10

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 47.25  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 69.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 93.65  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 124.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Camille GILLETT (2006) -- West Wilts Diving Club 11

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 28.00 47.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 74.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 97.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 26.40 123.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C

Tessa FENWICK (2007) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (12)

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 45.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 69.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 95.25  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 122.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica GRIZENKOVA (2006) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 12

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 43.30  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 67.30  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 92.05  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 25.80 117.85  Forward line-up

Evie HAYES (2005) -- Luton Diving Club 13

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 45.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 68.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 90.90  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 25.90 116.80  Back line-up

Nancy PITT (2005) -- Chelmsford Diving Club 14

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 20.40 39.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 66.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 23.25 89.75  Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 116.15  Inward Somersault

Lydia PALMER-RIOS (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club 15

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 26.40 43.40  Forward tuck roll

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 65.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 90.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 108.30  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C

Ludo WATERMAN (2006) -- Luton Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward jump

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 53.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 90.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 122.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 151.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Archie JOHNSON (2006) -- Star Diving Club 2

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward jump

101C 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 50.70  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 31.50 82.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 104.70  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 131.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Austin BRADBURY (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club #12944923

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 46.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 71.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 95.45  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 126.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C

Caleb BEER (2005) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 4

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 45.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 70.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 90.80  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 122.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Aaron PRICE (2005) -- Southend Diving 5

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 12.50 12.50  Forward jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 38.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 66.10  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 93.10  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 119.45  Back Dive

Joe FOSTER (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club 6

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 44.70  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 69.90  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 96.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 118.80  Back Dive

Tommy NICOL (2006) -- West Wilts Diving Club 7

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 44.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 69.70  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 89.50  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 115.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alex CASEMORE (2005) -- Star Diving Club 8

100B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 37.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 62.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 84.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 112.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alex COOKSON (2006) -- Star Diving Club 9

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 22.75 42.25  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 66.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 85.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 111.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Matthew REX (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club 10

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 41.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 63.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 89.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 109.35  Back Dive

Christian MURRAY (2006) -- West Wilts Diving Club 11

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 34.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 55.00  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 73.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 96.40  Forward tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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